FELIX

2021 RATE CARD

Vessel Hire

MAY - SEPTEMBER.....\$750 PER HOUR

Three-hour minimum

OCTOBER - APRIL.....\$850 PER HOUR

Excludes December

Four-hour minimum

DECEMBER.....\$950 PER HOUR

Four-hour minimum

OVERNIGHT.....\$5,000

6pm - 10pm

Two guest maximum

Complimentary bottle of French champagne

Dinner & breakfast included

All charters include crew and fuel

Additional charges

Wharf booking fees......\$50 per wharf Paddle board hire (max.four boards).....\$80 per board Lilypad.....FREE on request only Clay Bird Shooting....\$1,200

Catering

See menus for options and pricing BYO available at no charge

Beverages

BEVERAGE PACKAGE......\$15 PP / PER HOUR

Includes

- Unlimited sparkling, red and white wine, beer, nonalcoholic drinks, tea and coffee
- Waitstaff not included
- + Add spirits.....\$5 PP / PER HOUR
- + Add champagne & spirits.....\$10 PP / PER HOUR

CONSUMPTION BAR

- · Pay for what you drink
- See beverage list for prices
- · Waitstaff not included

BYO......\$10 PP

Includes

- Crockery, cutlery, glassware, utensils, serving equipment and eskies
- · Waitstaff not included

FOR THE KIDS.....\$6.25 PP / PER HOUR

Includes

- · Unlimited soft drink and juice
- · Waitstaff not included

WINE TASTING.....\$27 PP / PER HOUR

Includes:

- An intimate and informative two-hour wine tasting experience from your wine region of choice with Captains of Trade
- Unlimited wine (from the tasting), beer, non-alcoholic drinks, tea and coffee
- Waitstaff not included
- Minimum 12 people



\$250 for four hours, \$60 per hour thereafter

- 1 waitstaff required for up to 15 guests
- 2 waitstaff required for 16 30 guests

Please note

A surcharge of 20% applies to all of the above on public holidays

10% off for bookings on Mondays & Tuesdays